Humeral Interlocking Nail

Description Picture Specification

®7.0x180mm
®7.0x200mm
@®7.0x220mm
®7.0x240mm
Humeral Interlocking Nail $7.0x260mm
(Cannulated) $7.0x280mm
@7.5x180mm
Indications: Humeral fractures ®7.5x200mm
@®7.5%x220mm
Locking Bolt: ©4.0x20~52 (in ®7.5x240mm
4mm increments) d7.5%x260mm
®7.5x280mm
®8.0x180mm
®8.0x200mm
@8.0x220mm
®8.0x240mm
®8.0x260mm
®8.0x280mm




Femoral Interlocking Nail

NAVIGATOR™ PFA
Nail, long

Matching locking
screw: ®4.8x25~85,
every 5mm an
increment

T

i

$9x300mmxL $9x170mm
D9x340mmxL D9x200mm
®9x380mmxL LAl A 2 ®9%240mm
®9Ix420mmxL el sl $10x170mm
$10x300mmxL $10x200mm
$10x340mmxL TR T LT $10x240mm
D10x380mmxL __|Srow: P4.8x25785, ®11x170mm
10x420mmxL every Smm an $11x200mm
increment

$11x300mmxL $11x240mm
D11x340mmxL ®12x170mm
$11x380mmxL $12x200mm
D11x420mmxL ®12x240mm
$9x300mmxR 80mm
$9x340mmxR 85mm
$9x380mmxR Blade, for 90mm
©9x420mm<R NAVIGATOR™ PFA | Pl 95mm
$10x300mmxR Nail 100mm
®10x340mmxR 105mm
$10x380mmxR 110mm
®10x420mmxR 115mm
$11x300mmxR End Cap, for = » 5mm
©11x340mmxR e W 10mm
$11x380mmxR Nail 15mm
D11x420mmxR 18mm




NAVIGATOR™ Femoral
Interlocking Nail

Indications: Femoral shaft
fractures

Locking Bolt: $4.8x25~85 (in
5mm increments)

®9x320mmxL ®9%x320mmxR

®9x340mmxL ®9x340mmxR

®9x360mmxL ®9%x360mmxR

®9x380mmxL ®9x380mmxR

®9x400mmxL ®9x400mmxR

®9%x420mmxL ®9x420mmxR

$10x320mmxL $®10x320mmxR
®10x340mmxL ®10x340mmxR
®10x360mmxL ®10x360mmxR
®10x380mmxL ®10x380mmxR
$®10x400mmxL ®10x400mmxR
®10x420mmxL ®10x420mmxR
®11x320mmxL ®11x320mmxR
®11x340mmxL ®11x340mmxR
®11x360mmxL ®11x360mmxR
$11x380mmxL $11x380mmxR
$11x400mmxL ®11x400mmxR
®11x420mmxL $11x420mmxR
®12x320mmxL ®12x320mmxR
$12x340mmxL $12x340mmxR
®12x360mmxL ®12x360mmxR
$12x380mmxL $12x380mmxR
®12x400mmxL ®12x400mmxR
$®12x420mmxL $12x420mmxR




Description

Picture

Proximal Femoral
Interlocking Nail,
Standard

Indications:
Intertrochanteric fractures

Matching Screw/Screw:

Lag Screw: ®6.5x70~110 (in
5mm increments)

Locking Screw: ®4.5x32~84
(in 4mm increments)

®9I%x180mm

®9%x200mm

®9I%x220mm

®9%240mm

®Ix260mm

®9%x280mm

®9Ix300mm

®10x180mm

®10x200mm

®10x220mm

®10x240mm

®10x260mm

®10x280mm

®10x300mm

®11x180mm

®11x200mm

®11x220mm

®11x240mm

®11x260mm

®11x280mm

®11x300mm

Specification




Proximal Femoral
Interlocking Nail, Long

Indications:
Combination fractures
in proximal femur

Matching
Screw/Screw:

Lag Screw:
$6.5x70~110 (in 5mm
increments)

Locking Screw:
$4.0x28~84 (in 4mm
increments)

D9x340mmxL ®9x340mmxR
d9x360mmxL d9x360mmxR
P9Ix380mmxL D9x380mmxR
D9x400mmxL D9x400mmxR
D9x420mmxL D9x420mmxR
$10x340mmxL ®10x340mmxR
®10x360mmxL ®10x360mmxR
®10x380mmxL ®10x380mmxR
D10x400mmxL ®10x400mmxR
®10x420mmxL ®10x420mmxR
®11x340 mmxL ®11x340mmxR
®11x360mmxL ®11x360mmxR
®11x380mmxL ®11x380mmxR
®11x400mmxL ®11x400mmxR
®11x420mmxL ®11x420mmxR




Description

Picture

Specification

Antegrade Femoral
Interlocking Nail

Indications: Femoral shaft
fractures

Locking Screw: ©4.0x28~84 (in
4mm increments)

Description

Picture

®9I%x340mm

®9x360mm

®9%x380mm

®9x400mm

®9Ix420mm

®10x340mm

®10x360mm

®10x380mm

®10x400mm

®10x420mm

®11x340mm

®11x360mm

®11x380mm

®11x400mm

®11x420mm

Specification

Retrograde Femoral
Interlocking Nail

Indications: Fractures in distal
femur and femoral shaft

Locking Screw: ®4.5x32~84 (in
4mm increments)

®9x180mm

®9x200mm

®9%x220mm

®9x240mm

®9%x260mm

®9Ix280mm

®9%x300mm

®10x180mm

®10x200mm

®10%x220mm

®10x240mm

®10x260mm

®10x280mm

®10x300mm

®11x180mm

®11x200mm

®11x220mm

®11x240mm

®11x260mm

®11x280mm

®11x300mm




Description

Picture

Specification

NAVIGATOR™ Tibia Nail

®8x270mm

d8x285mm

®8%x300mm

®8x315mm

®8%330mm

®8x345mm

®8%x360mm

®8x375mm

®9%270mm

®9%x285mm

®9%300mm

®9%x315mm

®9%330mm

®9%345mm

®9%x360mm

®9%x375mm

®10x270mm

®10x285mm

®10x300mm

®10x315mm

®10%x330mm

®10%x345mm

®10x360mm

®10%x375mm

®11x270mm

®11%x285mm

®11x300mm

®11%x315mm

®11x330mm

®11%x345mm

®11x360mm

®11x375mm

d12x270mm

®12%x285mm

®12x300mm

®12%x315mm

®12x330mm

®12%x345mm

d12x360mm

®12x375mm

End Cap, for NAVIGATOR™
Tibia Nail

5mm

10mm

15mm




18mm




